TOWNSHIP OF NEPTUNE NOTICE OF FINAL ADOPTION OF ORDINANCE ORDINANCE NO. 12-29

AN ORDINANCE TO AMEND ORDINANCE NO. 11-48 ENTITLED "AN ORDINANCE CREATING AND SETTING THE SALARY RANGE FOR NEW JOB TITLES AND AMENDING THE SALARY RANGES FOR ALL OTHER EXISTING JOB TITLES OF THE TOWNSHIP OF NEPTUNE." BY CREATING THE POSITION OF HARBOR MASTER AND INCORPORATING SAID TITLE INTO CHAPTER XVIII OF THE TOWNSHIP CODE

Approved on First Reading: October 22, 2012

Approved, passed and adopted on final reading: November 26, 2012

TOWNSHIP OF NEPTUNE NOTICE OF FINAL ADOPTION OF ORDINANCE ORDINANCE NO. 12-30

AN ORDINANCE TO AMEND ORDINANCE NO. 11-48 ENTITLED "AN ORDINANCE CREATING AND SETTING THE SALARY RANGE FOR NEW JOB TITLES AND AMENDING THE SALARY RANGES FOR ALL OTHER EXISTING JOB TITLES OF THE TOWNSHIP OF NEPTUNE." BY ELIMINATING THE POSITION OF ASSISTANT BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR

Approved on First Reading: November 8, 2012

Approved, passed and adopted on final reading: November 26, 2012